PNEG-1618
Series II Sweep
FAQs (Frequently Asked Questions)
PNEG-1618
Date: 07-21-10
2 PNEG-1618 Series II Sweep
Table of Contents
PNEG-1618 Series II Sweep 3

The model number of your sweep can be found on your quote or invoice. A space is provided at the
front of your manual to record this number.
The model number code is as follows:
Style Diameter
Size and
Capacity
Voltage Option 1 Option 2 Option 3
H 36' -12 - 5 F
K *** -12 - 6 G P T 1
135' -12 - 7 J B
-16 - 8 K Q
-16 - 9
-16 - 10
H
Standard
Welded
Truss
(36'-135')
GSI Standard
Bin Diameter
-12 - 5 12" Flight
and 5000 BPH
F 380/3/50
(Standard) Pin
Center Sump
Design, for Cables
on the Floor (Not
Through Sump)
(Standard - 36'-
120') V-Belt Flight
PT, (Standard-
135') HT200 Flight
PT
(Standard)
GSI Flight
PT HP
-12 - 6 12" Flight
and 6000 BPH
G 575/3/60
-12 - 7 12" Flight
and 7000 BPH
J 415/3/60
P
Pivot Plate Center
Sump Design, for
Center Protected
Cables or Center
Slip Ring
K
Knockdown
Truss (Not
Available
above 120')
-16 - 8 16" Flight
and 8000 BPH
K 460/3/60
T
(36'-120') HT200
Flight PT
1
Increased
Flight PT HP
-16 - 9 16" Flight
and 9000 BPH
B
Control Panel
Not Included
-16 - 10 16" Flight
and 10000 BPH
Q Same as P + B
1. Series II Sweep - FAQs
PNEG-1618 Series II Sweep 5
Do I want to buy a pivot or a standard sweep? What is the difference?